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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

SIDRA ASLAM

RASHID MINHAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

1

2

78500006

78500011

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) FAISALABAD    -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  51G2018

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ASIF ALI

IQRA SAGHIR

BUSHRA JAFFAR

SADIA SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ASIF NAWAZ

ANMOL NISHAT AYESHA

JAFAR ALI

AAMIR HUSSAIN

SABAHAT MAQSOOD

BASHARAT ALI

SAGHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

KHAN MUHAMMAD

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

AMJAD PARVEZ

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MAQSOOD AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

78500029

78500018

78500008

78500028

78500041

78500005

78500009

78500022

78500001

78500045

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) FAISALABAD    -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  51G2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TAYYAB JABBAR

MEHWISH ILYAS

AFTAB AHMAD

SONIA AKRAM

ZESHAN ANGUM

RASHIDA KARAMAT

AMIR SHOUKAT

AYYAZ MAHMOOD

RAJA ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ABDUL REHMAN SHAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM MURTAZA

KARAMAT ALI

SHOUKAT ALT

MAHMOOD AHMAD

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

78500013

78500044

78500023

78500030

78500014

78500004

78500042

78500021

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

SEJAWAL NASARULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SHUGUFTA PARVEEN

JASARAT ALI

EJAZ AQDAS

BINYAMIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

1

2

3

4

78500003

78500010

78500015

78500016

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) FAISALABAD    -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  51G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SAKHAWAT ALI

SHAZIA TABUSAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SHAFQAT NAZEER

FAISAL HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

ROZEEN AYESHA

MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ

AMDAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAQI KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

 KHALIL AKHTAR

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

78500019

78500020

78500024

78500031

78500032

78500033

78500036

78500038

78500040

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


